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10, O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Adelaide Hal)
(soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Songs for Sale: PopularHits of the Day
217 A Story to Remember:"The Bagman Story," by Charles
Dickens
2.30 Michael Krein’s Saxophone* Quartet
(BBC Programme)

2.45 #£=4Here’s a Laugh8.0 Classical Music: Composi-
tions by Contemporary English
Composers, featuring
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

8.30 Music While You Work
4.15 Down South
4.30 Children’s Hour
445 Dance Favourites.6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS :

640 South African Soccer Tour:Match against Otago
6.46 BBC Newsreel7.0 National Savings Announce-
ment
"Some N.Z. Birds: "The Kiwi,
Weka and Paradise Duck"’
716 Bing Crosby, the most-heard voice in America
7.30 ‘EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time, a quarter hour
With favourite eomedians
7.45 "Disraeli"
8.21 Sociable Songs snenennnby the Chorus
(NZBS Production)

. 8.27 The Hit Parade
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian nn gn8.35 The Story and the Music
rents in the Garden ofFalla10. 0 Rae. down

KEWV/
DUNEDIN |790 ke, 380 m. }

a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.0 LONDON NEWS
0Ci.0 Marching with the Guards5 Theatre Organ
'30 Current Ceiling Prices32 Musie While You Work0.0 A.C.E. TALK
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Waltz Time
2.16 Robert Naylor Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer’s Version
Concerto for Violoncello and
Orchestra, Op. 85 ElgarWand of Youth Suite, xo."igar

4.30 Children’s Hour
6..0 Dinnes Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour:Match against Otago
6.45 BBC Newsreel
. 0 Local News Service
7.10 Burnside Stock Report7.16 Book Taik by Dr..K. J.Sheen a7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Mayfair OrchestraSons o’ Guns
7.39 Variety Stars7.61 Charlie Kunz (plano)
Melody Masters Lehar7.87 Xavier Cugat and Orch-estra
La Golondrina Serradell

8. 0 Sporting Life: Jim Ferrier;Australian Golfer
1 The Listeners’ Club

~

8. A. P. Shbharpe’s HonoluluHawalians
Good-bye Hawaii Apollon8.30 ."Fog Over the Baltic,"Ratislav Fedoseyeff, read by Ww.Austin: A story Of the navalwar effort of Russia
(NZBS Production)

8.45 Ensemble of. the‘ RECMilitary Region
Red Navy March
Song of the Young Red ArmyMen u b

8.51 Balalaika OrchestraThe Blue Sea
8.54 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra. .8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "Barnaby Rudge"’'a. 3ie Roy ns | His Orch-10.45. Geraldo and. His Orches-tra
a3; London, News and ‘HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN/O DUNEDIN]1140 ke, 263m.
6. Op.m. Favourite Vocalists6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade7.30 David Granville and His
hes8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by BrahmsFritz Kreisler (violin), and theLondon Philharmonie Orchestra,conducted by Barbirolli
Concerto in D, Op. 77
8.41 Sir Malcolm Sargent andthe Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
"Mazeppa" Cossack Dance

Tohaikovski
8.45 ene Ormandy and the

is Symphony Orches-tra
Eight German Dances Mozart
9. 0 Leopold Stokowski andthe Philadelphia Orchestra
Poeme_ d’Extase, Op. 54Scriabin
9.18 Goossens and the New
Symphony Orchestra
"Islamey"’ Oriental Fantasy
Balakireff, arr. Casella

9.27 Serge Koussevitsk andthe Boston
Symphony rcehes-tra »

"The Love of the Three
Oranges’; March and
Scherso Prokofieff

a___
9.30 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom Meyerbeer’s OperasEdith Lorand and Her "Orehas-wa
Selection. ("L’Africana’’)

:9.38 ‘Elisabeth Rethberg (s0-|
prano)
Farewell, Friendly Shores("L’Africana’’)
9.41 "ATthur Bodanzky and, the
Berlin. State Opera House oreh-estra
Coronation

©"March ("Le Pro-
phete’’)

9.45 : Jeanne Manceau (con-tralto)
Cavatina de. Fides ("Le Pro-
phete’’)

9.48 Ivar Andresen (bass)
A Stronghold Sure (‘‘Hugue-
nots’)9.52 *'Leo' Blech and the State

Opera OrchestraBenediction of the Poign-ards (‘‘Huguenots’’)
10. 0 This Week's Featured Com-
oser: Liszt
oward Barlow ‘and Columbia
Broadcasting Symphony
Orpheus
10.14 Alexander Borowsky
(piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 14
10.23 Berlin State Opera: Or-chestra °
Polonaise. No, 2

10.30 Close down

IN7%|
7. 0, 8.0 a.m.LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.32 "Recital for Two"10. 0 Devotional Service
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch’ Music- ;1.30p.m. Broadcast to2.0 Bandsmen’s Corner2.17 "The Channings"’

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Musio of Chopin (Sth of
series)
The Four Ballades:
No. 1 in G Minor, Op, 23
No, 2 in F Major, Op. 38
No, 3 in A Fiat, Op. 47
No, 4 in F Minor, Op. 52

ChopinDivertimento in F, K.138Mozart
3.15. Songs with Deanna Durbin
3.30 Music While You Work4.0. "The Defender"
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour:
Match against Otago645° BBC Newsreel7.0 . "Kidnapped"7415 Book Talk: City Librarian
‘7.30 Boston Promenade Orch-
» estra
Semper Fidelis. . Sousa.

7.33 "Scapegoats of History:
Sophia Dorothea, Princess ofHanover" é'

8. 0 Music from Britain:
Presented by BBC Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by SirAdrian Boult : y

Overture: Portsmouth Point
Walton

Violin Concerto Bax
Soloist Eda Kersey:
Musie for Strings Bliss8.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
8.30 Monthly ere Session, ar-ranged by Frank Beadle
10, 0 Close down

toloe BP
6. Op.m. An Hour With You
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Clase down

Wednesday. July 2Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

"Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING

6. 0 London Newsa0 Phil Shone Presents
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Musical Variety
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
7; 8 Afternoon Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2.50 Popular Music
4. 0 Women's World (Marina)
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Sportsmen’s Wise Quiz
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkinz-0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Popular Music
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin80 Passing Parade: The
Prophet of the Revolution
10. 0 Behind the. Microphonewith Rod Talbot
10.15 Dance Time «
243: 0
11.15
12. 0

Melodies to Remember
Dance Music
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 Melodies by Chopin
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Lucky Dip
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
3. 0 Three Four Time
3.15 Popular Vocalists
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Dramatic Interlude
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7. 0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Blind Beggar of Orvieto8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Big Ben
9.14 Passing Parade: Love Be-
yond the Grave
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 in Dancing Mood
12. 0 O/f the Air

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.5 Porridge Patrol
8. ... Breakfast Club with HappiHi9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.16 Keyboard Classics
3.30 Over the Hills and Far
Away
3.45 Music of the Waltz
4.45 Children’s session0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING ;

6.15 Late Recordings
6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday t8.45 A Man and His House9. 0 Passing Parade: The Sec-ret of the Cymbal9.30
iar 0Toff)10.15
10.301. 0
12. 0

Musical Memo.
3ZB’s Sports session (The
Out of the NightClassical Cameo
Variety ProgrammeClose down

(AZBnt?
MORNING

6.0 Lendon News
6.30 Morning-Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.36 aero Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy's MorningRecipe Seesion

Cae

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Breakfast Melodies
9.46 ‘Everyone’s Favourites
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre
10.30. Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Waltz Kings
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
‘3. 0 Rhythmic Pianists3.30 Movies and Music
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
Beloved Rogueif You Please, Mr. Parkin
Empress of DestinyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Regency BuckNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Grey Shadow
Passing: Parade: The ice-of Revelstoke
Musioal- Merry-Go-RoundDramatic’ Interlude .

Famous Dance Bands
30 Adventures of Peter Chance
2, 0 Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.18 Weather Report
8.10’ | Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices’

EVENING
6.0 Bright Variety
6.30 Music from the Air
6.45 Flying 55
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z. (final
broadcast) 4

7.16 if You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 Pearl of Pezores
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8,30 Romance in Rhythm6.0 Passing Parade: Car ofDeath
9.30 Motoring and Music10. 0 Close down

Marginal cemments on 1ZB’s
programmes are made by Rod
Talbot in Behind the iero-
phone: to-night at 10 o'clock.

Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

The final broadcast of "Early
Days in N.Z." will be on the
air from 2ZA, at 7.0 o'clock
to-night. * * ;
» The intriguing title of the
Passing Parade" story to be
broadcast from 2ZB at 9 o’clock
to-night, is Leve Beyond the
Grave, . = *
At 10 .o’clock, to-night, 4ZB
presents another broadcast of
"Dramatic Interlude."


